8
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
8-14
R
▪▪ EN62368-1, CE, FCC certified
▪▪ Supports redundant negative voltage input power
▪▪ Supports IEEE 1588 PTP V2
▪▪ Supports u-Ring, ERPS, EPS, MSTP, RSTP, STP for redundant cabling

ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,  30km, 1310nm, 19dB,  LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
IND-WMK02 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Wide )  (184 x 50mm)
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
Total
Port
RJ45 UTP Port Fiber Port Power Input Certification Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T
100/1000
Base-X Redundant Safety
EN62368-1 CE, FCC
IGS-812SM V 20 8 12 SFP 12/24/48/-48VDC V V -10~60°C
IGS-812SM-E V 20 8 12 SFP 12/24/48/-48VDC V V -40~75°C
IGS-1604SM V 20 16 4 SFP 12/24/48/-48VDC V V -10~60°C
IGS-1604SM-E V 20 16 4 SFP 12/24/48/-48VDC V V -40~75°C
•	 One device of the series
•	 Console cable (RJ-45 to DB9)
•	 Din Rail with screws
•	 Terminal block